
Коммерческое предложение

Подвесной светильник
TR2505/4 WH/BK белый/
черный G9/4 max 10W
Ambrella light
Артикул TR2505

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Ambrella light

20

220

-10 - +40

2

50

Сменная лампа

Накладной

Металл

белый / черный

G9

970

610

210

150

Стекло

12

10-18

белый матовый

1920

700
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